CE1N4464en
18.04.2005
Building Technologies
HVAC Products
 4464
3-Port Seat Valves with
Male Thread, PN 16
VXG44...

.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
Media
2/6
Building Technologies 3-Port Seat Valves with Male Thread, PN 16 CE1N4464en
HVAC Products  18.04.2005
Type summary
Type reference DN kvs Sv
  [m3/h]
VXG44.15-0.25 0.25
VXG44.15-0.4 0.4
VXG44.15-0.63 0.63
VXG44.15-1 1
> 50
VXG44.15-1.6 1.6
VXG44.15-2.5 2.5
VXG44.15-4
15
4
VXG44.20-6.3 20 6.3
VXG44.25-10 25 10
VXG44.32-16 32 16
VXG44.40-25 40 25
> 100
DN = Nominal size
kvs = Nominal flow rate of cold water (5…30 °C) through the fully open valve (H100) by a differential
pressure of 100 kPa (1 bar)